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Evgrafy Bonus Westtai
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Grand Sunlife Toretto Dominik
RKF3685108\BCU288-003570 7/8/2013

RUSCH RUSJCH Gucci Rush Gattaca 2/25/2012

LTCH ROMCH PLCH PLJCH NJK INTCH(FCI)
ROMJCH SRBCH El Libertador - Simon Di China

Latina PKR: IX - 57829 9/15/2010

LVCH AMCH EECH EEVCH BALTVCH Legends
Men In Black SOD KCS-531/12 7/26/2006

NLCH Luxvch Bech Nlch Chardonnay Sua Sponte
3/6/2008

CZCH ROMCH PLCH PLJCH SLOCH ROGCH
INTCH(FCI) Aprilia Pearl Gattaca PKR: IX-50161

1/28/2007

CZCH SKCH MOLCH PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI)
Veni Otello Sub-O-Divo PKR: IX - 45316

10/13/2004

PLCH Fraszka z Gangu Lysych PKR.IX-45443
1/7/2005

RUSCH RUSJCH Grand Sunlife Gizela Ignis
2936753 7/28/2010

RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH Dalai Lama Oks
Kompany 2480268 7/26/2008

GEOCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH RUSJCH
MOLJCH INTCH Carbon Copy N'co 1/1/2007

RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH RUSJCH
INTCH(FCI) Irgen Gold Osanna Snow rkf 1987524

9/7/2006

RUSCH RUSJCH Elis 2367094 9/27/2008

Snob Next Germanika 10/3/2006

RUSCH Madzhestic Bebi Iz Pokoleniya Zviezd
10/12/2005

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/118081
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/107798
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/96099
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/96099
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/67643
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/67643
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/76801
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/69952
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/59490
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/59491
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/94836
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/83108
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/83108
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/71683
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/76419
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/81963
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/67753
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/68905


BLRJCH Uslada Bonus Westtai BKO 288-002958
6/7/2012

Alfa Laval Ginger Bis Bonus Westtai
RKF2837375\BCU288-002552 2/23/2010

GEOCH RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH INTCH(FCI)
Crest-Vue's Test'N The Ruggar 1/28/2009

AMCH Crest-Vue's Go'N All The Way
TR556890/01 5/21/2006

Crest-Vue Caught LookN TR60449003 1/5/2007

GEOCH RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH INTCH(FCI)
Ovatcia Alfa Laval s Tushinskogo doma 1/9/2008

RKFCH RUSCH MOLCH SLOCH RUSJCH
INTCH(FCI) Szelest Next Germanika 10/3/2006

Irgen Gold Greta Garbo dla Tushinskogo Doma
2/15/2004

BLRJCH Jasmin Blanshe Bonus Westtai BCU 288-
001838 2/2/2010

RUSCH BLRJCH Orero Lovely Viss Alide
6/1/2008

RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH RUSJCH
INTCH(FCI) BLRJCH Dzhentleman Udachi iz

Jablonevogo Sada 6/9/2006

BLRJCH Ezhevichka iz Jablonevogo Sada
8/13/2006

GRCH UKRCH BLRJCH Afrodita Bonus Westtai
BCU 288-000595 2/15/2007

BALTCH LVCH LTCH RUSCH UKRCH
INTCH(FCI) EECH Sasquehanna Angor 8/6/2001

UKRCH BLRJCH Iroslava Raiskaya Ptichka BCU
288-000345 8/27/2005
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